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Probate Summary Report

From County

From To

Created On

From Database

As User

ARKANSAS

01/01/2013 12/31/2013

03/27/2014 12:52:56

PROD

JBBEARD

MultiCourt Specification NONE
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Division

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

1

ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

16

0

5

6

2

1

347

317

7

1

2

5

11

1

4

2

8

0

46

19

7

3

32

0

7

0

3

0

6

0

27

0

5

1

32

0

20

1

6

8

4

1

366

336

9

3

2

5

5

1

1

2

2

0

41

19

2

2

0

0

5

0

2

0

1

0

22

27

3

0

1

1

10

0

3

6

1

1

303

290

4

1

1

4

 50%

 0%

 50%

 75%

 25%

 100%

 83%

 86%

 44%

 33%

 50%

 80%

4

1

1

2

2

0

19

19

2

2

0

0

Totals For Period 709 133 81 761 75 62 624  82% 52
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Totals For County

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

ARKANSAS

ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

16

0

5

6

2

1

347

317

7

1

2

5

11

1

4

2

8

0

46

19

7

3

32

0

7

0

3

0

6

0

27

0

5

1

32

0

20

1

6

8

4

1

366

336

9

3

2

5

5

1

1

2

2

0

41

19

2

2

0

0

5

0

2

0

1

0

22

27

3

0

1

1

10

0

3

6

1

1

303

290

4

1

1

4

 50%

 0%

 50%

 75%

 25%

 100%

 83%

 86%

 44%

 33%

 50%

 80%

4

1

1

2

2

0

19

19

2

2

0

0

Totals For Period 709 133 81 761 75 62 624  82% 52


